		EUREKA COUNTY, NV LAND-GRT RPTT:\$25.35 Rec:\$37.00	2020-240366
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	₹ .	Total:\$62.35	21/2020 08:16 AM
KENT TAYLOR	· )	KENT TAYLOR	Pgs=2
5402 Bull Run Circle	)´	#1 # ## # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	<b>CE (C.) 1866 A B</b> 186 <b>6</b> A B 186
Austin, Texas 78727	)	00007491202002403660020029	
SEND FUTURE TAX STATEM	IENTS TO:	LISA HOEHNE, CLERI	K RECORDER
AND WHEN RECORDED MAI	L TO:	\	\
Bryan Baron &	)	\	\
Dell Plant	)	\	\
c/o Tanisha Snowden	)	_	. \
525 East Oak St.	)		\ \
Ironwood, MI. 49938	)		7 /
	Gl	RANT DEED	_ \
	y known as, 4NW4NW4, PC/	eds to Bryan Barton and Dell Plant, as Grand furthermore described as: APN#: 005-200 Enreka county, Nevada.  2020, in the County of	0-14 ;
KENT TAYLOR	MATERIAL III.		
State of Texas ) ) ss County of Williamsor			
On this the 13 <sup>TL</sup> day	of April	2020, before me, the undersigned	
		ate, personally appeared Kent Taylor, personall	
		of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) wh	nose
name(s) is/are subscribed to the	ne within inst	ument and acknowledged to me that	
he/she/they executed the same	in his/her/th	ir authorized canacity(ies), and that by his/her/	their

signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature of Notary

executed the instrument.



DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	_
a) 005-200-14	$\wedge$
b)	( \
c)	\$1 gr;
9)	\ \
To the contract of the contrac	\\\
Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	1
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'!/ind'	Book: Page:
Section 1	
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hom	e Notes:
Other	- 001100 -
. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 6400 -
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	operty)
Transfer Tax Value:	6400
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ 25.35
. If Exemption Claimed:	+37 = 62.35
s Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375 090	Serticle
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
information and belief, and can be supported by a information provided herein. Furthermore, the par- exemption, or other determination of additional ta- diue plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR iointly and severally liable for any additional amo-	rties agree that disallowance of any claimed x due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tar tS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be
CHIRTY SIM SCACISITY IMOIS IN MIN STRUMENT SING	
( and the	Capacity Soller
Signeture (O)	CHISTORY
· \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Canadity
Signature	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Pell
Print Name: ILent Taylor	Print Name: Bryan Baron + Plant
Whos: 5402 Pull Ryn circle	Address: 525 East OAK ST.
City: austrin	City: Ironwood
State: TX Zip: 78727	
	State: MI Zip: 49938
	State: MI Zip: 49938
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	State: MI Zip: 4993&  DING (required if not seller or buyer)
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	State: MI Zip: 49936
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	State: MI Zip: 49938  DING (required if not seller or bayer)

STATE OF NEVADA

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED